24.02.68. Oslo, Varingskollen

course length: 1200 m
vertical drop: 320 m
number of gates: 37
crowd: 1000

finished: 33

1. Werner Bleiner
DQ Willy Favre
2. Dumeng Giovanoli

3. Edmund Bruggmann
4. Haakon Mjoen
5. Jakob Tischauser

. Sepp Loidl
. Bjarne Strand
. Gerhardt Riml
9. Patrick Russel
10. Stefan Kaelin
11. Jon-Terje Oeverland
12. Georges Mauduit

(e BN o)\

13. Peter Duncan
14. James Heuga
15. Otto Tschudi
16. Rune Lindstroem

17. Max Rieger
18. Lasse Hamre

19. Jere Elliott
20. Lars Olsson
21. Olle Rolen
22. Ulf Ekstamm

23. Per Sunde
24. Per-Olov Rickardsson

25. Jules Melquiond

AUT
SUI
SUI

SUI
NOR
SUI

AUT
NOR
AUT
FRA
SUI

NOR
FRA

CND
USA
NOR
SWE

FRG
NOR

USA
SWE
SWE
FIN

NOR
SWE

FRA

Giant Slalom, men

1.15.29+ 1.17.32
1.15.18 +1.17,59
1.14.57 + 1.18.36

1.14.82 + 1.18.54
1.15.42 + 1.18.06
1.14.68 + 1.19.09

1.15.89 + 1.18.91
1.15.89 + 1.18.97
1.16.06 + 1.18.95
1.15.86 + 1.19.28
1.16.15+ 1.19.02
1.16.25 + 1.19.01
1.15.46 + 1.19.93

1.15.86 + 1.20.01
1.15.77 + 1.20.29
1.16.36 + 1.19.88
1.16.48 + 1.19.86

1.17.90 + 1.20.55
1.17.69 + 1.20.79

1.18.33 + 1.21.64

2.32.61
2.32,79
2.32.93

2.33.36
2.33.48
2.33.77

2.34.80
2.34.86
2.35.01
2.35.14
2.35.17
2.35.26
2.35.39

2.35.85
2.36.06
2.36.24
2.36.24

2.36.97
2.37.11

2.38.03
2.38.45
2.38.48
2.38.62

2.39.62
2.39.97

2.40.48

(10)*



26. Bengt-Erik Grahn SWE 1.19.49 + 1.21.04 2.40.53

27. Rebel Ryun USA 2.40.62
28. Helge Ronnestad NOR 2.41.97
29. Dag-Bjoern Ostvold NOR 2.42.95
30. Peppi Wurmer FRG 2.43.14
31. Thomas Hansson SWE 1.21.27 + 1.24.27 2.45.54
32. Erik Sunde NOR 2.47.26
33. Gunnar Viker NOR 2.52.44

* Werner Bleiner was late at the start of the 2™ run, due to some problem at the ski lift;
after initial disqualification, it took 5 hours of debate in the jury before he was reinstated
in the ranking list.

DNF:
Georges Mauduit ~ FRA (1% run: 7 —1.15.46)
DQ:
2, Willy Favre SUI 1.15.18+1.17,59 2.32,79
I run 2" run
1. Dumen Giovanoli SUI  1.14.57 1. Werner Bleiner AUT 1.17.32

2. Ed. Bruggmann SUI  1.14.68
3. Jakob Tischauser SUI  1.14.82

4. Willy Favre SUI 1.15.18 2. Haakon Mjoen =~ NOR 1.18.06
5. Werner Bleiner AUT 1.15.29 3. Dumen Giovanoli SUI  1.18.36
6. Haakon Mjoen = NOR 1.15.42 4. Ed. Bruggmann SUI  1.18.54

7. Georges Mauduit FRA 1.15.46

8. James Heuga Uus4 1.15.77 5. Sepp Loidl AUT 1.18.91

9. Peter Duncan CND 6. Gerhardt Riml  AUT 1.18.95
and Patrick Russel ~FRA 1.15.86 7. Bjarne Strand ~ NOR 1.18.97
11. Sepp Loidl AUT 8. J-T Oeverland ~ NOR 1.19.01
and Bjarne Strand ~ NOR 1.15.89 9. Stefan Kaelin SUl  1.19.02
13. 10. Patrick Russel FRA 1.19.28
14. Gerhardt Riml  AUT 1.16.06
15. Stefan Kaelin SUI 1.16.15 11. Rune Lindstroem SWE 1.19.86
16. J-T Oeverland  NOR 1.16.25 12. Otto Tschudi NOR 1.19.88
17. Otto Tschudi NOR 1.16.36 13. Peter Duncan CND 1.20.01

18. Rune Lindstroem SWE 1.16.48 14. James Heuga USA 1.20.29






